2003 Central Washington

AAU Championships

Girl’s 5" Grade
Ellensburg, Washington

Final Round Robin Standings

Win Loss
Brewster 3 0
Mt. Baker 1 2
Saturday, May 3, 2003
Brewster def = Wenatchee Purple
Mt. Baker def Baker Nets
Brewster def Baker Nets
Wenatchee Purple def  Mt. Baker
Sunday, May 4, 2003
Wenatchee Purple def  Baker Nets
Brewster def Mt. Baker
Mt. Baker def Baker Nets
Brewster def  Wenatchee Purple
1*/2" Place
Brewster

Wenatchee Purple

Win Loss

Wenatchee Purple
Baker Nets
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33-27
40-8

54-13
47-39

68-16
64-23
50-31
29-24



